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100. NRHA 1100: Open Go: 1 - Shown: 10  (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 398 Whizkey For A Prize Luis Torres 72.00 Laurie M Aitken$133.63 10.00

2T 371 Candy O Tom Foran 71.50 Gail A Hutcherson$66.82 8.00

2T 360 Electric Genetics Daphne Foran 71.50 Lorinda Soma$66.82 8.00

2T 319 One Sensationaldream Gary L Roberts 71.50 Jeanne Mcnerney$66.82 8.00

5 342 Special Chic Olena Tom Foran 71.00 Devon Gibson6.00

6 369 TR Patsdreaminofgold Daphne Foran 70.50 Copus Performance Horses,5.00

7 380 Ss New Hero Martin Padilla 68.50 Paula Daniela Martinez4.00

101. NRHA 1200: Intermediate Open Go: 1 - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 398 Whizkey For A Prize Luis Torres 72.00 Laurie M Aitken$128.96 6.00

2 393 Good Time For Cash Luis Torres 71.50 Francisco Pena$100.30 5.00

3 395 A Hollywood Ending Luis Torres 70.50 Kathy Page$57.32 4.00

4 710 Wimpysfinestwhizkey Patrick J Wickenheiser 70.00 Bettina (Tina) Klarin3.00

5 378 Shr Sotally Tober Kaity Sotomayor 69.00 Secret Hills Ranch2.00

102. NRHA 1301: Limited Open Go: 1 - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 395 A Hollywood Ending Luis Torres 70.50 Kathy Page$133.63 10.00

2T 322 Flinns In Low Places Kathie Ferrante 70.00 Kelise Marie Farmer$66.82 8.00

2T 710 Wimpysfinestwhizkey Patrick J Wickenheiser 70.00 Bettina (Tina) Klarin$66.82 8.00

2T 396 Custommized Luis Torres 70.00 Kathy Page$66.82 8.00

5T 378 Shr Sotally Tober Kaity Sotomayor 69.00 Secret Hills Ranch5.50

5T 317 Dunit With A Blond Samantha Harvill 69.00 Anne Brumleu5.50

7 705 My Great Revolution Taylor Smith 67.00 Lindsay O'Neal4.00

8 336 Ruf Being A Star Michelle Shaffer 66.50 Michelle Shaffer3.00

103. NRHA 1350: Rookie Professional Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 379 The Radar Gun Jessica Shields 70.50 Jessie Shields$18.60 8.00

2T 378 Shr Sotally Tober Kaity Sotomayor 69.00 Secret Hills Ranch$11.36 6.50

2T 317 Dunit With A Blond Samantha Harvill 69.00 Anne Brumleu$11.36 6.50

4T 323 Wimpys Superman Kathie Ferrante 68.50 Brooklyn Grace Hocking4.50

4T 325 Boonshine Cowboy Kathie Ferrante 68.50 Dylan Kaye4.50

6 705 My Great Revolution Taylor Smith 67.00 Lindsay O'Neal3.00

7 376 Smart Merada Chic Kaity Sotomayor 65.50 Matt Sotomayor2.00

104. NRHA 1110: Open-Primetime Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 371 Candy O Tom Foran 71.50 Gail A Hutcherson$6.41 3.50

1T 319 One Sensationaldream Gary L Roberts 71.50 Jeanne Mcnerney$6.41 3.50

3 342 Special Chic Olena Tom Foran 71.00 Devon Gibson2.00

4 710 Wimpysfinestwhizkey Patrick J Wickenheiser 70.00 Bettina (Tina) Klarin1.00

105. CRHA C1100: CRHA Open Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 398 Whizkey For A Prize Luis Torres 72.00 Laurie M Aitken$78.75 7.00

2T 371 Candy O Tom Foran 71.50 Gail A Hutcherson$48.13 5.50

2T 360 Electric Genetics Daphne Foran 71.50 Lorinda Soma$48.13 5.50
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4 384 Gun N Blazin Daniel Schloemer 71.00 Laurie M Nicklous4.00

5 369 TR Patsdreaminofgold Daphne Foran 70.50 Copus Performance Horses,3.00

106. CRHA CLTDOP: CRHA Ltd Open Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 398 Whizkey For A Prize Luis Torres 72.00 Laurie M Aitken$127.50 10.00

2 393 Good Time For Cash Luis Torres 71.50 Francisco Pena$101.25 9.00

3 396 Custommized Luis Torres 70.00 Kathy Page$75.00 8.00

4 308 Gotta Lil Whiz Monica L Albair 69.00 Liz Ann Finch$37.50 7.00

5T 788 Queen Of Sparks Erika Campbell 68.00 Erika Campbell$16.88 5.50

5T 331 Dunit In Jersey Bobbie Pope 68.00 Bobbie Pope$16.88 5.50

7 392 Wimpys Frosty Pine Luis Torres 66.00 Christine Kinne4.00

8 324 Wcr Little Sangria Kathie Ferrante 63.50 Brooklyn Grace Hocking3.00

9 307 Nu Prescription Chex Monica L Albair 63.00 Lisa Davis2.00


